
 

PATRONS  

LIFE MEMBERS  

OFFICE BEARERS: 

. Board of Directors  

. Menõs Club 

. Womenõs Club 

HONOUR BOARDS  



YEAR 
1942 

 
1943 
1948 

 
1967 
1978 
1984 
1992 
2000 
2017 

  2018+ 

Summary of key history  
Club formed and opened on leased land from Woollahra 
Council at its present day location.  
Woollahra Council paid for the planting of the first green.  
Club purchased the land and greens with adjoining 
clubhouse from Woollahra Council.  
Club's 25th Anniversary.  
Club's Women's section formed.  
First Woman appointed as a Club Director.  
Club's 50th Anniversary.  
Amalgamation with Rose Bay Bowling Club.  
Club's 75th Anniversary.  
The way ahead é Club continues to thrive and remains 
"The Place to beò.  
 



YEAR 
1942-1957 
1942-1959  
1942-1960 
1943-1955 
1951-1954 

 
 

1956-1960 
1957-1969 
1969-1971 
1971-1997 
1997-2003  
2003-2010 

2012-9/2015 

PATRONS  
The Rt. Hon. Sir ERIC HARRISON, P.C.,K.C.M.G.,K.C.V.O.  
The Hon. Sir VERNON TREATT, K.B.E, M.M.,M.A.,B.C.L.,Q.C.  
JOHN FULLER ESQ. 
Alderman AUBREY SMITH Mayor of Woollahra  
The EARL JOWITT of  STEVENAGE  
         (The Rt. Hon. Sir WILLIAM ALLEN JOWITT, P.C. )  
 
Alderman HUGH  FOSTER Mayor of Woollahra  
The Rt. Hon. Sir WILLIAM McKELL , P.C., G.C.M.G., Q.C., L.L.D. (Hon. Syd.) 
Sir JAMES KIRBY, C.B.E.  
Sir ROBERT NORMAN, Kt.  
The Hon. Sir JOHN FULLER, Kt.  
JACK JARMAN ESQ.  
LEON M. PORTRATE  



YEAR 
1946 
1954 
1956 
1958 

 
1961 

 
1968 
1972 

 
1975 
1977 
1978 
1984 

 
1985 

LIFE MEMBER  
D.DRAPER  
C.L.DAVIS  
A.E.MAHONY  
J.D.L.GADEN  
C.A.COOMBES  
W.E.BLACK  
A.J.WILLCOCK  
N.J.KELLAWAY  
T.W.EVANS  
C.B.GOLDBERG M.B.E. 

C.M.ORR  
C.J.WILLIAMS  
C.R.GARDENER  
W.A.DAVEY  
R.CHILDS  
A.R.BEGG 
W.J.BROWNE 

YEAR 
1987 
1988 
1991 

 
1992 

 
1994 

 
1996 
1997 
1998 
2001 

LIFE MEMBER  
H.V.QUINTON C.M.G., O.B.E.,F.C.A. 

G.K.DRURY  
W.MUNRO  
J.PERINI O.A.M.  

J.JARMAN  
A.RICHIE  
J.L.DAVIS  
Sir R.NORMAN Kt  

J.G. DAVIS  
J.I.EINFELD AM  

WENDY  SALMON  
M.EDELSTEIN  
G.WEINBERG  
H.SELBY 
I.A.L. COHEN  
P.EPSTEIN 
 

Frames continue 



YEAR 
2003 
2006 

 
2010 
2014 

LIFE MEMBER  
L.M.PORTRATE  
E.FINGRET  
B.ISENBERG 
J.ROSEN  (John) 
M.GOLLAND  

 

YEAR LIFE MEMBER  
 
 



YEAR 
1999-2004 
2004-2013 

2013- 

CHAIRMAN  
L.PORTRATE  
J.ROSEN (John) 
B.LAZARUS  
 



YEAR 
1993 
1994 

1995-1998 
1999-2000 
2001-2005 
2005-2008 
2008-2014 

2014- 

SECRETARY 
J.F.RICHARDSON  
S.W.WISE 
D.B.McPHERSON  
A.BENDER  
W.SALMON  
B.BRICKMAN  
J.ROSEN (JACK) 
P.WYNER 



YEAR 
1993 

1994-1997 
1998-1999 
1999-2000 

2001- 

TREASURER 
P.SUSSMAN  
J.BARRINGTON  
C.SALMON  
J.JARMAN  
B.ISENBERG 



 
 

YEAR 
1942 to 2005 

inclusive  
 

 

 
DIRECTORS  

 

Club records for this period 
have been misplaced. 

Frames continue 



YEAR 
2006/7 

 
 
 

2007/8 
 
 
 

2008/9 
 
 
 

2009/10 
 
 
 
 

DIRECTORS  
JOHN ROSEN, ALAN ROSENBERG, EDDIE FINGRET, D. LEES  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, ROBERT HUTCHINS, JACK JARMAN,  
LEON PORTRATE, BARRIE BRICKMAN, BARRY ISENBERG  
 
JOHN ROSEN, ALAN ROSENBERG, EDDIE FINGRET, HARRY BLACK,  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, PAUL ISENBERG, ROBERT HUTCHINS,  
LEON PORTRATE, BARRIE BRICKMAN, BARRY ISENBERG  
 
JOHN ROSEN, ALAN ROSENBERG, EDDIE FINGRET, JACK ROSEN  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, PAUL ISENBERG, HARRY BLACK,  
LEON PORTRATE, BARRY ISENBERG  
 
JOHN ROSEN, ALAN ROSENBERG, EDDIE FINGRET, JACK ROSEN  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, HARRY BLACK, LOUIS PLATUS  
LEON PORTRATE, BARRIE BRICKMAN, BARRY ISENBERG  
 Frames continue 



YEAR 
2010/11 

 
 
 

2011/12 
 
 
 

2012/13 

DIRECTORS  
JOHN ROSEN, EDDIE FINGRET, HARRY BLACK, GERALD WEINBERG,  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, JACK ROSEN, LEON PORTRATE,  
PAUL ISENBERG, MARGO MICHAEL, BARRY ISENBERG  
 
JOHN ROSEN, EDDIE FINGRET, HARRY BLACK, PETER GOW,  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, JACK ROSEN, LEON PORTRATE,  
PAUL ISENBERG, MARGO MICHAEL, BARRY ISENBERG  
 
JOHN ROSEN, EDDIE FINGRET, HARRY BLACK, LESLIE BREM,  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, JACK ROSEN, LEON PORTRATE,  
PAUL ISENBERG, BARRY ISENBERG  
 
Frames continue 



YEAR 
2013/14 

 
 
 

2014/15 
 
 
 
 

2015/16 

DIRECTORS  
BARRY LAZARUS, LESLIE  BREM, JULIAN ENGELMAN, EDDIE FINGRET,  
BARRY ISENBERG, PAUL ISENBERG, LEON PORTRATE, JACK ROSEN, 
BARBARA SHOTLAND, GERALD WEINBERG, JOHN ROSEN ( PAST PRESIDENT ) 

 
BARRY LAZARUS, BARRIE BRICKMAN, BARRY ISENBERG,  
LOUIS PLATUS, IRIS KAMPEL, LEON PORTRATE (Deceased 9/2015), 
JOHN ROSEN, BARBARA SHOTLAND, GERALD WEINBERG,  
PETER WYNER 
 
BARRY LAZARUS, HARRY BLACK, BARRIE BRICKMAN,  
BARRY ISENBERG, IRIS KAMPEL, LOUIS PLATUS, JOHN ROSEN,  
BARBARA SHOTLAND, PETER WYNER  
 
Frames continue 



YEAR 
2016/17 

 
 
 

2017/18 
 
 
 
2018/19 
 

DIRECTORS  
HARRY BLACK, BARRIE BRICKMAN, BARRY ISENBERG, IRIS KAMPEL ,  
BARRY LAZARUS, JOHN ROSEN, ALAN ROSENBERG,   
BARBARA SHOTLAND, PETER WYNER  
 
HARRY BLACK, BARRIE BRICKMAN, BARRY ISENBERG, IRIS KAMPEL ,  
BARRY LAZARUS, JOHN ROSEN, ALAN ROSENBERG,   
BARBARA SHOTLAND, PETER WYNER  
 
HARRY BLACK, BARRIE BRICKMAN, BARRY ISENBERG, IRIS KAMPEL ,  
BARRY LAZARUS, JOHN ROSEN, ALAN ROSENBERG,   
BARBARA SHOTLAND, PETER WYNER  
 



Frames continue 



Frames continue  MENõS PRESIDENT | SECRETARY |TREASURER|BOWLS  SECRETARY 


